General information about company

Scrip code 530821

Name of the company SSPDL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuli aid ai d_y shares shares shares
Category | of sharéholders u gﬁit ﬁ underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder P equity P Depository | (VII) = as per
(1 shares equity . Total as
(D] Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR,
held (1V) | shares V) + (V1) 1957) (VIIl) | ¢ e a % of
held As a% of Xass eg: eg.a;s Total (A+B+C)
\2 (A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) gromoter 12 6969751 6969751 | 53.91 6969751 6969751 | 53.91
Group
(B) Public 3291 ‘ 5959499 ‘ ‘ 5959499 ‘ 46.09 ‘ 5959499 ‘ ‘ 5959499 ‘ 46.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3303 | 12029250 | | | 12029250 100 | 12020250 | | 12029250 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Spumber of
No. Of asa% Number of ledaed or
No. Of Shéres assumin_g full Locked in gthe?wise
Categor Shares gﬁércéfs Underlying Egﬂxiﬁi'g{; of shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Category | of gory Underlying Underlying Outstanding securities (as a (Xt equity shares
(0] oo shareholder Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of held in
I convertible Warrant 9| securities Siluted sgare Asa Asa dematerialized
an securities (X?) ants and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants ((:{alﬁl)i(x) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (@) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 53.91 6969751
Group
®) Public 46.09 | 5742950
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 12712701




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Sr ﬁ";ﬁgc’g tﬁ‘e s’,\:lc;égl ders Lupl ngﬁ?tl;i g;'d' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
’ . Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) (D) shares equity Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (1V) | shares
neld | (VD +(VI) 1957) (VIII) | Classeg: | Class Total
) As a % of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 3381432 3381432 | 26.15 3381432 3381432 | 26.15
Any Other
(d) (specify) 9 3588319 3588319 | 27.75 3588319 3588319 | 27.75
(S:\)b(—lT)otal 12 6969751 6969751 | 53.91 6969751 6969751 | 53.91
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 12 6969751 6969751 | 53.91 6969751 6969751 | 53.91
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 3015 2072416 2072416 16.03 2072416 2072416 16.03
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 44 2514389 2514389 | 19.45 2514389 2514389 | 19.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 17346 17346 0.13 17346 17346 0.13
Any Other
(e) (specify) 231 1355348 1355348 | 10.48 1355348 1355348 | 10.48
(Sg)b('sT)Otal 3291 5959499 5959499 | 46.09 5959499 5959499 | 46.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3291 5959499 5959499 | 46.09 5959499 5959499 | 46.09
(B)(2)+(B)
@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 3303 12929250 12929250 | 100 12929250 12929250 | 100
Total 3303 12929250 12929250 | 100 12929250 12929250 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 hq y
r. - - T eld in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(@) (VID+(X) Asa % @ | Shares @ | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
@ | | | | 2615 | | | 3381432
) | | | | 2775 | | | 3588319
f’l“)b‘TOta' A) 53.01 6969751
) ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.91 6969751
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)2)
B ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
(@(i) | | | | 16.03 | | | 2017067
(a(ii) | | | | 19.45 | | | 2484389
®) | | | | 013 | | | 17346
® | | | | 10.48 | | | 1224148
Sub-Total (8) 46.09 5742950
(©))
Total Public
Shareholding
46.09 5742950
(B)=(B)(1)+
(BY2)+(B)(3)
o Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 12712701
Total 100 12712701

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

E

‘ 2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRAKASH CHALLA

SURESH CHALLA

EDALA BHASKAR RAO

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABUPCT7246F

ABFPC5433K

AAAPE4847R

‘ Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2359390

872042

150000

3381432

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2359390

872042

150000

3381432

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.25

6.74

1.16

26.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 2359390

| 872042

150000

| 3381432

Class eg:y

Total

| 2359390

‘ 872042

150000

| 3381432

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.25

6.74

1.16

26.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.25

6.74

1.16

26.15

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2359390

872042

150000

3381432

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

| 4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Name of the
Shareholders

0

SRIKRISHNA
DEVARAYA
HATCHERIES
PVTLTD

EADALA
PADMAJA

SRIDEVI
CHALLA

VELLANKI V
RAO

JAGAPATI
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT
SOFTWARE
SOLUTIONS
(P)LTD

CHITTURI
SURESH
RAYUDU

PAN (1)

AADCS4048Q

AAAPE4854E

AATPC3967F

AANPV7212Q

AABCJ2700L

AAACI8827]

AAIPC2050Q

No. of the
Shareholders

n

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

2402652

895000

102500

30000

13500

11600

10500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

\%;

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

2402652

895000

102500

30000

13500

11600

10500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.58

6.92

0.79

0.23

0.1

0.09

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

‘ 2402652

| 895000

‘ 102500

| 30000

13500

11600

10500

Class eg:y

Total

‘ 2402652

| 895000

‘ 102500

| 30000

13500

11600

10500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

18.58

6.92

0.79

0.23

0.1

0.09

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding ,
asa%




assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.58 6.92 0.79 0.23

0.1

0.09

0.08

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 2402652 895000 102500 30000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

13500

11600

10500

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘

8

E

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

‘ Person Acting in Concert

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHALLA CHINNAMMA

V GOPAL KRISHNA

PAN (1)

AAHPC9856D

‘ ACRPV6660L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3200

119367

3588319

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3200

119367

3588319

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.92

27.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘

3200

‘ 119367

3588319

Class eg:y ‘

Total ‘

3200

| 110367

3588319

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.92

27.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

0.92

27.75

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3200

119367

3588319

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

E

‘ 2

| 3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAY JANAK
JESRANI

BAPI RAJU
CHAMPATI

GV SRAJU

KOTESWARA RAO
POTINENI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ABBFM7481R

ABJPC6470G

‘ AGPPG2579R

ADYPP7760M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

176982

230183

210051

133150

750366

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

176982

230183

210051

133150

750366

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37

1.78

1.03

5.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

‘ 176982

‘ 230183

‘ 210051

133150

750366

Class eg:y

Total

| 176982

| 230183

| 210051

133150

750366

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

1.78

1.62

1.03

5.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.37

1.78

1.03

5.8

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized

form (XIV) 133150

750366

176982 ‘ 230183 ‘ 210051

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4 ‘ 5

6

7

Category

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI -
Repat

NRI -
Non- Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category | Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHERUKURI
RAMAKRISHNA

GAUTAM
PRAKASH

PAN (1)

AGNPC5748E

AQAPP2526L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

23

12

90

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

165055

354000

540216

120000 64510

9521

414592

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

165055

354000

540216

120000 64510

9521

414592

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

2.74

4.18

0.93 0.5

0.07

321

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘

165055 |

354000

540216

120000 | 64510

9521

414592

Class eg:y ‘

Total ‘

165055 |

354000

540216

120000 ‘ 64510

9521

414592

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

2.74

4.18

0.93 0.5

0.07

321

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of

1.28

2.74

4.18

0.93 0.5

0.07

321




(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165055

354000

540216

64510

9521

403392

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘ 8

E

‘ 10

Category ‘ HUF

Employees

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 95

231

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 160566
held (IV)

1309

44634

1355348

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VIl) = (IV)+ | 160566
(V)+(VI)

1309

44634

1355348

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

0.01

0.35

10.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘ 160566

‘ 1309

‘ 44634

1355348

Class eg:y ‘

Total ‘ 160566

| 1300

‘ 44634

1355348

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.24

0.01

0.35

10.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.24

0.01

0.35

10.49

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160566

1309

44634

1224148

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







